DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
LEWIS PATERSON ABERDEEN LIMITED
LEXO LTD

LGBT HEALTHY LIVING CENTRE

LGS NOMINEES LIMITED

LHM CONSULTANTS LTD

LIAO'S HOT WOK LIMITED

LIBERATION NOW LTD

LIBERTY CONSULTANCY (SCOTLAND) LTD
LIBERTY CONSULTANCY (SCOTLAND) LTD

LIBERTY INSURANCE DAC
LIBERTY INSURANCE DAC
LIBERTY INSURANCE DAC
LIBERTY INSURANCE DAC
LIBERTY INSURANCE DAC
LIBERTY INSURANCE DAC
LIBERTY INSURANCE DAC
LIBERTY INSURANCE DAC
LIBERTY INSURANCE DAC
LIBERTY INSURANCE DAC
LIBERTY INSURANCE DAC
LIBERTY INSURANCE DAC
LIBERTY INSURANCE DAC
LIBERTY INSURANCE DAC
LIBERTY INSURANCE DAC
LIBERTY INSURANCE DAC
LIBERTY INSURANCE DAC
LIBERTY INSURANCE DAC
LIBERTY INSURANCE DAC
LIBERTY INSURANCE DAC
LICKILICIOUS CANDY LOUNGE LTD
LIDDLEDRAMS LTD
LIDDLEDRAMS LTD
LIDDLEDRAMS LTD

LIFELONG ASCENTS LIMITED
LIFE TECHNOLOGIES FINANCE LIMITED

LIFETIME PROTECTION HOLDINGS LIMITED

LIFETREE (SCOTLAND) LIMITED

LIFTING INSPECTION SERVICES
(ABERDEEN) LIMITED

LIGHT AESTHETICS LTD

LIGHT AESTHETICS LTD

LIGHTING WAREHOUSE & ELECRTICAL
(EDINBURGH) LTD

LIGHTING WAREHOUSE & ELECRTICAL
(EDINBURGH) LTD

LIGHTS2 LTD

LIKE A DUCK LTD

LILCO LIMITED

LILYKAI LIMITED

LIMA BUILDING LTD

LIMA ENVIRONMENTAL LTD

LIMA ENVIRONMENTAL LTD

LIME DROP CONSULTING LIMITED

LIMESIDE AVENUE 1974 LIMITED

LIMESIDE AVENUE 1974 LIMITED

LIMITLESS AERIAL MEDIA PRODUCTIONS
LTD

SC382866
SC555407
5C246290
SC333812
SC387265
S5C445243
SC509713
SC594306
SC594306
FC030545
FC030545
FC030545
FC030545
FC030545
FC030545
FC030545
FC030545
FC030545
FC030545
FC030545
FC030545
FC030545
FC030545
FC030545
FC030545
FC030545
FC030545
FC030545
FC030545
SC531493
5C593088
5C593088
SC593088
SC279299
SC397873
5C525438
SC266149
SC475574

SC530861
SC530861
SC594206

5C594206

SC374662
SC503173
SC117173
SC453962
SC551498
S5C594608
5C594608
SC541038
SC475299
SC475299
SC564736
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13/04/2018
18/04/2018
18/04/2018
18/04/2018
17/04/2018
16/04/2018
14/04/2018
13/04/2018
13/04/2018
18/04/2018
18/04/2018
18/04/2018
17/04/2018
17/04/2018
18/04/2018
18/04/2018
18/04/2018
18/04/2018
18/04/2018
18/04/2018
18/04/2018
18/04/2018
18/04/2018
18/04/2018
18/04/2018
18/04/2018
17/04/2018
18/04/2018
18/04/2018
17/04/2018
16/04/2018
18/04/2018
16/04/2018
13/04/2018
16/04/2018
17/04/2018
13/04/2018
17/04/2018

13/04/2018
13/04/2018
12/04/2018

12/04/2018

18/04/2018
12/04/2018
16/04/2018
12/04/2018
18/04/2018
17/04/2018
17/04/2018
16/04/2018
16/04/2018
16/04/2018
13/04/2018

LEWIS & HARRIS AUCTION MART (2005)
LIMITED

LIMITLESS IT LTD

LIMITLESS IT LTD

LINDEM FABRICATION LIMITED

LINDHOPE CONSULTANTS LIMITED

LINDON MANAGEMENT SERVICES LTD.

LINDSAY FAMILY PIZZA LTD

LINDSAY FAMILY PIZZA LTD

LINDUSTRIES LIMITED

LINEAR AND NON-LINEAR STRUCTURAL
DYNAMICS LIMITED

LINEAR PROJECTS LIMITED

LINEAR PROJECTS MANCHESTER LIMITED

LINFIX ALUMINIUM LTD.

LING CONSULTANCY LIMITED

LINGO24 LIMITED

LINKNET MENTORING LIMITED

LINKNODE LTD.

THE LINKS CLUB LIMITED

LINKS CONSULTANCY (FIFE) LIMITED

LINKS GOLF TOURS ST. ANDREWS LIMITED

THE LINKS GROUP LIMITED
LINLITHGOW ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS
LTD

LINMARA LTD

LINNMONT LIMITED

LIN'S BLUE SKY LIMITED

LIN'S C I LIMITED

THE LINTONBANK COUNTRY ESTATE
LIMITED

LINTON SERVICE STATION LIMITED
LINTROSE CONSULTING LIMITED

LINX ONLINE LIMITED

LIOCOL LIMITED

LIQUID ACADEMY LIMITED

LISMORE COMMUNITY TRUST

LISSON BARLOW LTD

LITTLE INSTALLATIONS LIMITED
LITTLE LI'S 106 LIMITED

LITTLE LI'S 106 LIMITED

LITTLE STARS (FALKIRK) LIMITED
LITTLE STARS PROPERTIES LIMITED
LITTLE STARS (STIRLING) LIMITED
THE LIVE LOUNGE DUMFRIES LTD
LIVING MEMORY ASSOCIATION
LIVINGSTON CLEANING SERVICES LTD
LIVINGSTON DECORATING CO (FM) LTD
LIVINGSTONE CREATIVE WEB SOLUTIONS
LTD.

LIVINGSTONE DRIVING SERVICES LTD
LIVINGSTON KITCHENS LIMITED
LIVINGSTON KITCHENS LIMITED
LIVINGSTON PRECISION (ENGINEERING)
LIMITED

LIVING VENTURE LIMITED

L.J.G. CONTRACTS LIMITED

5C290138

SC594154
SC594154
SC531660
S5C529519
SC217438
SC594432
SC594432
5C003848
SC156822

SC142670
SC338529
SC266535
SC321030
5C222407
5C213148
SC397104
SC547679
SC557252
SC175694
SC495316
5C533685

SC524365
S5C247830
SC464527
SC540752
SC267733

5C421188
5C529818
SC403118
SC246893
S5C519243
SC376707
SC373610
SC541769
SC594745
SC594745
SC396868
SC396869
5C396870
SC557608
S5C247744
S5C446422
SC381708
SC446917

SC542268
5C286404
5C286404
5C222611

S5C585864
S5C563322
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17/04/2018

12/04/2018
12/04/2018
18/04/2018
16/04/2018
12/04/2018
16/04/2018
16/04/2018
16/04/2018
18/04/2018

13/04/2018
13/04/2018
16/04/2018
16/04/2018
16/04/2018
12/04/2018
18/04/2018
12/04/2018
15/04/2018
17/04/2018
12/04/2018
13/04/2018

12/04/2018
17/04/2018
17/04/2018
12/04/2018
12/04/2018

13/04/2018
17/04/2018
17/04/2018
17/04/2018
18/04/2018
15/04/2018
14/04/2018
18/04/2018
18/04/2018
18/04/2018
18/04/2018
18/04/2018
18/04/2018
13/04/2018
16/04/2018
13/04/2018
18/04/2018
17/04/2018

16/04/2018
16/04/2018
16/04/2018
18/04/2018

13/04/2018
12/04/2018



